

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.953 OF 2018

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
None Present. <u>CORAM : V.R. KACHARE</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL – II)</u> Date : 03rd June, 2019 This matter has placed by office for speaking to the minutes of order dated 03/04/2019. In this order, in Line Nos.2 and 4, the sentence “against unserved Respondent No.4” should be read as “against unserved Respondent No.2”. Accordingly, order dated 03/04/2019, stands corrected. sd/- Registrar (Judl.-II) dsm – R(J-II) – 03.06.19	