

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 953 OF 2018

National Insurance Company LimitedAPPELLANT

V/S

Shri.sarjerao Krishnat Mane And Anr.RESPONDENT

NONE for Appellant

SUDHAKAR GANPATRAO THORAT for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHIVKUMAR DIGE

J

DATE : 15th January, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 02/02/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)